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BEGINNING BAIJA}ICE

RECEIPTS

ilanuary 1, 2005

1. Regular AsEeEsmenLE:
2. Special AEaesaments:
3. Delinquent, PenaltsieE:
4. Previous AEsessments & penaLties:
5. TransferE & Adjustnents:
6. Annual Interest Earned:
7. System Reimbursements:

TOTAIJ RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITURES

1. Budgeted E:<penditures:
2. Speeial E:qtenditures:
3. Transfers & Adjustments:

TOTAIJ EXPENDITI'RES

DEEP CREEK (VERNAL) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FI'IID
2005 Financial Statenent

A.

B.

8 ,7 52 .80
40.06

0.00

i5,275.22

6,049 .80

I ,7 92 .86

2,532 .L5

s5,840.55
0.00
0.00

97.90
0.00

LLt.24
0.00

D. ENDING BAIJAI\TCE Desenber 31, 2005

NOTICE: Ercpenditures and Aageaaments received after
December 20, 2005 MAy OR MAy NOT be included, in

thiE financial stateulen!.

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Dennis
Budget

Canol1
& Accounting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, pO Box 146300, Salt Lake Ciry, UT 841 14_6300
telephone (801) 538'7240. facsimire (801) 539-7467. www.waterrights.utahgov
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Iten lt,em
No Deecription

D/n cREEK (vERNAr.) DrsrRrBlrrroN s:^gM
2005 Proposed Budget Worksheet

2005 Anount
Budgeted

2005 Item
Balance

"-.

*'t
t

2006
Proposed Budget

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Smith, Bryan
SaIary
Social Security
Ingurance
Travel E:q)enae

Health Ingurance
Telephone E:q)ense
Contract, Service
MiEcellaneous E:<pensea
State Engineer Aesessmen!
Arrnual Report

Totala 3

4, 000 .00
305.00

0.00
2, 500.00

95.00
s0.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

515 .00
50.00

0.00
0 .00

-40.06
489.20

9s.00
0.00

20.00
150.00

0.00
0.00

d ptzNe9, 517 .00 724.L4
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sl 3MDE CREEK (VERNAI.) DISTRIBUTION
2005 Budget Expenditures

Item Iterr
No Description

2005
Anount,

Budgeted

200s
Anount

Erq>ended

2005
Anount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2005
Item

Balance

Smith, BrTan
1 Sal.ary
2 Social Security
3 Inaurance
4 Travel E:<pense

5 Health fnsurance
6 Telephone E:q)ense
7 Corrtract Service
8 Migcellaneous E:q)ensea
9 State Engineer Aeaessment

10 Annual Report

Totals : 9,5L7.00 8,792.96

4, 000 . 00
305.00

0.00
2, 500.00

95.00
s0.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

515.00
50.00

4, 000 . 00
305.00
40.05

2, 010 . 80

0 .00
50.00

980.00
840.00
s15.00
50.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00

0.00
0 .00

-40.05
489.20

95.00
0.00

20.00
150.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 724.L4

DEEP CREEK (VERNAL)
2005 Total AsEeagment

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
Anount : $5,400.00



!'

DL CREEK (VERNAL) DISTRIBIIIIION S1 EM Page 3
2005 Delinquent Water Aasessments

Account Billing Entity
Number Billing Contact Anount Due

100595 HI'BER, MARTIN (MART) 1, 058.18

100599 IIIE TRIBE NATT'R.AI. RESOI'RCE DEPT 93.87
GRAIIT, iIONAS

100505 HIIBER, MARTIN (![ART)
UPPBR RA}ICH

578.85

Total Anount Due : 1,730.90


